Tether Infusion Sets & Extension Sets
TIS Series
Blunt Needles Tether Infusion Sets
Tether Infusion Sets feature a blunt needle bonded to a Tygon extension and are used to connect a catheter to the
infusion source through a tether. They can be ordered in a variety of needle gauges with custom needle and extension
tubing lengths and are fitted with a female luer unless otherwise specified. Tether
Infusion Sets ship sterile (EtO) in boxes of 20.
Tish Series
Huber Needle Tether Infusion Sets
Huber Tether Infusion Sets feature a Huber needle bonded to a Tygon extension and are used to access a Vascular
Access Port. The infusion line passes from the V-A-P through a tether system to the infusion source. They can be
ordered in a variety of needle gauges with custom needle and extension tubing lengths and are fitted with a female
luer unless otherwise specified. Huber Tether Infusion Sets ship sterile (EtO) in boxes of 20.
Ordering Information
Needle
Gauge
Tubing
Length
Needle Length
1/2" (12,7 mm) 5/8" (15,88 mm) 3/4" (19,05 mm) 1" (25,4 mm)
TISH Series - Huber Tether Infusion Sets - with a Huber needle, female luer & clamp
22 45 cm TISH22-5-18 TISH22-625-18 TISH22-75-18 TISH22-100-18
22 90 cm TISH22-5-36 TISH22-625-36 TISH22-75-36 TISH22-100-36
20 45 cm TISH20-5-18 TISH20-625-18 TISH20-75-18 TISH20-100-18
20 90 cm TISH20-5-36 TISH20-625-36 TISH20-75-36 TISH20-100-36
TIS Serie - Tether Infusion Sets - with a Blunt needle, female luer & clamp
22 45 cm TIS22-5-18 TIS22-625-18 TIS22-75-18 TIS22-100-18
22 90 cm TIS22-5-36 TIS22-625-36 TIS22-75-36 TIS22-100-36
20 45 cm TIS20-5-18 TIS20-625-18 TIS20-75-18 TIS20-100-18